Note:  You have left the Costco.com website and are entering the Cabinet website for Costco members sponsored by AllWoodFast.com. AllWoodFast.com has prepared
this site to provide information and estimates for Costco members. To review AllWoodFast.com's Privacy Statement, click here.
Browse Kitchen Cabinets Design Your Kitchen Shop For Your Kitchen
 home
Talk to a kitchen expert
Call 1-866-763-9455
Mon 8:00 AM-7:00 PM ET
Tue to Thur

Shop
View Cart
How to Order
   Browse
   Design
   Buy
Shopping Cart
    Qty   Price Total
Wall 36" x 12"
(LTG )
W3612
 1
 Update
Remove
$175.96 $175.96
Wall 30" x 15"
(LTG )
W3015
 1
 Update
Remove
$177.72 $177.72
Wall 15" x 42"
Hinged Right
(LTG )
W1542R
 1
 Update
Remove
$246.52 $246.52
Wall 30" x 42"
(LTG )
W3042
 2
 Update
Remove
$456.44 $912.88
Wall 36" x 42"
(LTG )
W3642
 2
 Update
Remove
$537.58 $1,075.16
Base 36"
(LTG )
B36
 2
 Update
Remove
$576.83 $1,153.66
Base 12" Full
Height Hinged Left
(LTG )
B12FHL
 1
 Update
Remove
$218.74 $218.74
3-Drawer Base 15"
(LTG )
BD15
 1
 Update
Remove
$425.57 $425.57
Summary of Charges
Discount: $1,200.36